
F ide l i ty ’s  Mastercard Bus iness Credi t  Card

Freedom Points
Additional Fidelity Benefits 
Balance Transfer Interest Rate 
Annual Interest Rate - Purchase 
Annual Interest Rate - Cash Advance 
Annual Interest Rate - Revolving Balance 
Annual Interest Rate - Past Due Balance 
Membership Fee 
Additional Membership Fee 
Cash Advance Fee 
Quasi Cash Advance Fee 
Late Fee 
Overlimit Fee 
Dispute Fee 
Service Charge 
Credit Report 

$1 spent = 1 Freedom Point
No
16%
18%
18%
18%
21%
$110.00
$55.00
3.30% or $11.00 whichever is greater

3.30% or $11.00 whichever is greater

$66.00
$33.00
$27.50
$27.50
$44.00

Fidelityʼs
Mastercard Business
Credit Card rates



Fidelityʼs
Mastercard Business
Credit Card benefits   

Mastercard Global Service™

Provides emergency card related assistance,
anytime, anywhere, via one toll-free phone call.
 

ATM Robbery & Assault Protection

Provides a benefit in case of death during an assault,
and/or replaces cash stolen during an assault while using
the eligible Mastercard card at an ATM.

Stolen Cash: Up to USD250 per incident / USD500
total coverage per year.
 

Purchase Protection

Provides reimbursement for theft and/ or accidental damage
of online and in store purchases made entirely with the eligible 
Mastercard card for up to 30 days from the date of purchase 
(indicated on the store or online receipt).

Up to USD100 per incident / USD200 per year.
 

Extended Warranty

Provides extended coverage of the original manufacturer’s 
warranty.

USD200 per event /USD400 per year.
 

Master Rental™

Pays for damages to a rental vehicle due to collision, theft, 
vandalism, or accidental fire when the cardholder initiates
and pays for the entire rental transaction with the eligible 
Mastercard card and declines CDW/LDW from rental company.

USD50,000 coverage worldwide for 31 consecutive days.
 


